Blizzard
Outdoor
Projector
Enclosures
5-15K
Blizzard
Outdoor
Projector

CAD drawings, CAD blocks and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
Blizzard
Ordering Guide
Blizzard Projector Enclosure Dimensions1
Blizzard Enclosure Shipping Dimensions
Model Orientation2
Proj. Mount Voltage L (cm) W (cm) H (cm) Kg L (in) W (in) H (in) Lb L (cm) W (cm) H (cm) L (in) W (in) H (in) Watts Model L (cm) W (cm) H (cm) Kg L (in) W (in) H (in) Lb
52.050.LF.IN Landscape Fixed 200-250VAC 52.050.Lx.xx 91 91 61 43 36 36 24 94
52.050.LS.IN Landscape Slide 200-250VAC 52.050.Px.xx 91 91 61 45 36 36 24 99
52.050.LF.US Landscape Fixed 100-125VAC 52.100.Lx.xx 91 91 61 55 36 36 24 120
52.050.LS.US Landscape Slide 100-125VAC 52.100.Px.xx 91 91 61 59 36 36 24 130
52.050.PF.IN Portrait Fixed 200-250VAC 52.125.Lx.xx 91 107 61 59 36 42 24 129
52.050.PS.IN Portrait Fixed 200-250VAC 52.125.Px.xx 91 107 61 63 36 42 24 139
52.050.PF.US Portrait Fixed 100-125VAC 52.150.Lx.xx 132 86 51 69 52 34 20 151
52.050.PS.US Portrait Slide 100-125VAC 52.150.Px.xx 132 86 51 74 52 34 20 163
52.100.LF.IN Landscape Fixed 200-250VAC
52.100.LS.IN Landscape Slide 200-250VAC
52.100.LF.US Landscape Fixed 100-125VAC
52.100.LS.US Landscape Slide 100-125VAC
52.100.PF.IN Portrait Fixed 200-250VAC
52.100.PS.IN Portrait Fixed 200-250VAC
52.100.PF.US Portrait Fixed 100-125VAC
52.100.PS.US Portrait Slide 100-125VAC
52.125.LF.IN Landscape Fixed 200-250VAC
52.125.LS.IN Landscape Slide 200-250VAC
52.125.LF.US Landscape Fixed 100-125VAC
52.125.LS.US Landscape Slide 100-125VAC
52.125.PF.IN Portrait Fixed 200-250VAC
52.125.PS.IN Portrait Fixed 200-250VAC
52.125.PF.US Portrait Fixed 100-125VAC
52.125.PS.US Portrait Slide 100-125VAC
52.150.LF.IN Landscape Fixed 200-250VAC
52.150.LS.IN Landscape Slide 200-250VAC
52.150.LF.US Landscape Fixed 100-125VAC
52.150.LS.US Landscape Slide 100-125VAC
52.150.PF.IN Portrait Fixed 200-250VAC
52.150.PS.IN Portrait Fixed 200-250VAC
52.150.PF.US Portrait Fixed 100-125VAC
52.150.PS.US Portrait Slide 100-125VAC
Typical
Projectors3
Most, 5-
7,000
Lumens
Most, 7-
10,000
Lumens
Panasonic PT-
MZ Series
Most 12-
15,000
Lumens
Projector Maximum (Including Lens)
56 56 23
43 69 29 29
Enclosure
22 22 9 800
69 61 25 27 24 10 1,250
69 74 25 27 29 10 1,250
1,800
74 71 34 27 29 28 14 59
74
89 61 30 35
95
24 12
86 43 74 43
94
86 43 84 47 34 17 33 104
17 27 64
30 15 8586 76 37 39
1586 86 37 43 34 34
34
34 17 29